06AABCS3731Q1Z2

State: Haryana / Code: 06

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Novotel) ₹ 43,000.00

2 Single Occupancy (Novotel) ₹ 43,000.00

3 Discount @ 15.00% ₹ -12,900.00

Sub Total ₹ 73,100.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 13,158.00

Grand Total ₹ 86,258.00
Amount in Words: INR Eighty-six thousand two hundred fifty-eight Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory